
The Taurus® 856 and 856 Ultra-Lite are finely 
tuned to deliver the ultimate peace of mind  
for home and personal defense situations.  

Take advantage of hot deals on select  
Taurus® firearms throughout the summer.

Rebate offer valid through November 30, 2019. Terms and conditions  
apply. For full rebate details, visit TaurusUSA.com/856Rebate today.

$25
REBATE

$30
REBATE

on all matte  
black models

on all matte  
stainless models

TAURUS® 856 AND  
856 ULTRA-LITE



$25REBATE
on all matte black models

Item Number UPC Description MSRP
2-856021M 7-25327-61698-6 856 38Spl BK 2" 6 Rds $363.63 
2-856021MVZ16 7-25327-93275-8 856 38SPL 2'' 6 RDS BK/BK VZ BK BLUE CYCLONE Grip $440.91 
2-856021UL 7-25327-61651-1 856 Ultra Lite 38Spl BK 2" 6 Rds $363.63 
2-856021ULC09 7-25327-61660-3 856 Ultra Lite 38Spl 2" 6 Rds Azure/Black $398.33 
2-856021ULC10 7-25327-61655-9 856 Ultra Lite 38Spl 2" 6 Rds Rouge/Black $398.33 
2-856021ULC12 7-25327-61664-1 856 Ultra Lite 38Spl 2" 6 Rds Bronze/Black $398.33 
2-856021ULC13 7-25327-61666-5 856 Ultra Lite 38Spl 2" 6 Rds Burnt Orange/Black $398.33 
2-856021VL 7-25327-93206-2 856 38Spl 2'' BK/BK 6 RDS Viridian Red  Laser Grip $467.24 
2-856021ULVL 7-25327-93207-9 856 38Spl 2'' UL BK/BK 6 RDS Viridian Red  Laser Grip $467.24 
2-856021ULVZ13 7-25327-93215-4 856 38SPL 2'' 6 RDS UL BK/BK VZ black Gray CYCLONE Grip $440.91
2-856021CH 7-25327-61748-8 856 38SPL 2'' 6 RDS BLACK/BK Concealed Hammer $363.63
2-856021ULCH 7-25327-61750-1 856 38SPL 2'' 6 RDS UL BLACK/BK Concealed Hammer $363.63
2-856021ULCH09 7-25327-61797-6 856 38SPL 2'' 6 RDS UL AZURE/BK Concealed Hammer $398.33
2-856021ULCH10 7-25327-61798-3 856 38SPL 2'' 6 RDS UL ROUGE/BK Concealed Hammer $398.33
2-856021ULCH12 7-25327-61795-2 856 38SPL 2'' 6 RDS UL BRONZE/BK Concealed Hammer $398.33
2-856021ULCH13 7-25327-61793-8 856 38SPL 2'' 6 RDS UL B. ORANGE/BK Concealed Hammer $398.33 
2-856021ULGLD 7-25327-93288-8 856 38 SPL BK/BK 2’’ UL 6 RDS GOLD ACCENTS $416.15
2-856021ULC17 7-25327-61946-8 856 38SPL 2’’ 6 RDS UL COBALT BLUE/BK $398.33
2-856021ULCH17	 7-25327-61948-2 856 38SPL 2’’ 6 RDS UL COBALT BLUE/BK Concealed Hammer $398.33
2-856021ULC18 7-25327-61953-6 856 38SPL 2’’ 6 RDS UL VIOLET/BK $398.33
2-856021ULCH18 7-25327-61956-7 856 38SPL 2’’ 6 RDS UL VIOLET/BK Concealed Hammer $398.33
2-856021ULC19 7-25327-61949-9 856 38SPL 2’’ 6 RDS UL LILAC/BK $398.33
2-856021ULCH19 7-25327-61952-9 856 38SPL 2’’ 6 RDS UL LILAC/BK Concealed Hammer $398.33

Rebate offer valid through November 30, 2019. Terms and conditions  
apply. For full rebate details, visit TaurusUSA.com/856Rebate today.

TAURUS® 856 AND 
856 ULTRA-LITE



Rebate offer valid through November 30, 2019. Terms and conditions  
apply. For full rebate details, visit TaurusUSA.com/856Rebate today.

TAURUS® 856 AND 
856 ULTRA-LITE

$30REBATE
on all matte stainless models

Item Number UPC Description MSRP
2-856029 7-25327-60560-7 856 38Spl SS 2" 6 Rds $378.79 
2-856029UL 7-25327-61650-4 856 Ultra Lite 38Spl SS 2" 6 Rds $378.79 
2-856029ULC09 7-25327-61659-7 856 Ultra Lite 38Spl 2" 6 Rds Azure/SS $415.00 
2-856029ULC10 7-25327-61654-2 856 Ultra Lite 38Spl 2" 6 Rds Rouge/SS $415.00 
2-856029ULC12 7-25327-61663-4 856 Ultra Lite 38Spl 2" 6 Rds Bronze/SS $415.00 
2-856029ULC13 7-25327-61665-8 856 Ultra Lite 38Spl 2" 6 Rds Burnt Orange/SS $433.86 
2-856029VL 7-25327-93204-8 856 38Spl 2'' SS/SS 6 RDS Viridian Red  Laser Grip $482.62 
2-856029ULVL 7-25327-93205-5 856 38Spl 2'' UL SS/SS 6 RDS Viridian Red  Laser Grip $482.62 
2-856029ULVZ06 7-25327-93214-7 856 38SPL 2'' 6 RDS UL SS/SS VZ Black Operator II Grip $456.06
2-856029CH 7-25327-61749-5 856 38SPL 2'' 6 RDS SS/SS Concealed Hammer $378.79
2-856029ULCH 7-25327-61751-8 856 38SPL 2'' 6 RDS UL SS/SS Concealed Hammer $378.79
2-856029ULCH09 7-25327-61796-9 856 38SPL 2'' 6 RDS UL AZURE/SS Concealed Hammer $415.00
2-856029ULCH10 7-25327-61815-7 856 38SPL 2'' 6 RDS UL ROUGE/SS Concealed Hammer $415.00
2-856029ULCH12 7-25327-61794-5 856 38SPL 2'' 6 RDS UL BRONZE/SS Concealed Hammer $415.00
2-856029ULCH13 7-25327-61792-1 856 38SPL 2'' 6 RDS UL B. ORANGE/SS Concealed Hammer $415.00 
2-856029ULGLD 7-25327-93287-1 856 38 SPL SS/SS 2’’ UL 6 RDS GOLD ACCENTS $458.36 
2-856029ULC17 7-25327-61945-1 856 38SPL 2’’ 6 RDS UL COBALT BLUE/SS $415.00
2-856029ULCH17 7-25327-61947-5 856 38SPL 2’’ 6 RDS UL COBALT BLUE/SS Concealed Hammer $415.00
2-856029ULC18 7-25327-61954-3 856 38SPL 2’’ 6 RDS UL VIOLET/SS $415.00
2-856029ULCH18 7-25327-61955-0 856 38SPL 2’’ 6 RDS UL VIOLET/SS Concealed Hammer $415.00
2-856029ULC19 7-25327-61950-5 856 38SPL 2’’ 6 RDS UL LILAC/SS $415.00
2-856029ULCH19 7-25327-61951-2 856 38SPL 2’’ 6 RDS UL LILAC/SS Concealed Hammer $415.00


